

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 13-15 AND 18-23 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1099-1101 OF 2004

PATHAROO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/status quo, for permission to bring on record addl. Documents and exemption

from OT)

Date: 12/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

R-1 Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay ,Adv

R-2 and 4 Mr Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time has been granted, as prayed for, to file
reply to the Interlocutory

Application No.13-15.

List again on 11.10.2006.

(B.SUDHEE

NDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj