

VITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-15/2005, 18-23 in in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1099-1101 OF 2004

PATHAROO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay/status quo, for permission to bring on record addl. documents and exemption from OT)

Date: 16/04/2007 These IAs/Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Methaila, Adv.  
Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Satish D., Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IAs 13-15 are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
ND SINGH)

(ANA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

VITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-15/2005, 18-23 in in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1099-1101 OF 2004

PATHAROO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay/status quo, for permission to bring on record addl. documents and exemption from OT)

Date: 16/04/2007 These IAs/Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Methaila, Adv.  
Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Satish D., Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IAs 13-15 are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
ND SINGH)

(ANA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

VITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-15/2005, 18-23 in in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1099-1101 OF 2004

PATHAROO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay/status quo, for permission to bring on record addl. documents and exemption from OT)

Date: 16/04/2007 These IAs/Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Methaila, Adv.  
Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Satish D., Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IAS 13-15 are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
ND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(ANA

COURT MASTER