

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15677-15679/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2008 in CMWP No. 57433/2007 & CMWP No. 63191/2007 & CMWP No. 63193/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SURAJ PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the petitions on 11.09.2009.
(Sunil Kumar) (Veera Verma)
A.R.-Cum-P.S. Court Master