

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1099-1101 OF 2004

PATHAROO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/status quo, permission to bring on record
addl. Documents, exemption from O.T. and office report)

Date: 28/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after the summer vacation.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master