

Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. Ramanujam, senior counsel
appearing on behalf of the petitioners in SLP(C)
No.15677-15679 of 2008, adjourned for one week.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master